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Scott Taylor 
Traditional Reiki Program Director 

Scott has been an instructor at SWIHA since 2016 which is coincidentally 
the year in which he also became an ordained minister through SWIHA 
and the Universal Brotherhood.  Scott’s great passion is teaching and he 
is a champion for the concepts and structure of Traditional Reiki.  Scott’s 
spiritual background is that of a seeker, which allows him to teach this 
traditional platform from a space of inclusiveness while respecting the 
time honored ideals of this sacred healing tradition.  Scott feels that 
“Reiki is a journey of self discovery and healing, and as we heal 
ourselves, others are naturally drawn to us so that we may assist 
them in their own healing journey.”





































EFT Introduction / EFT Level I
TC 340		  Class Hours: 8		  Credits: 0.25
Open to everyone EFT Introduction/EFT Level I is a basic course designed to 
familiarize the students with the concept and basic protocol of Emotional 
Freedom Techniques. EFT utilizes fingertip tapping on specific meridian points 
while holding awareness of a physical or emotional pain or problem. 
1 day
5/30/2026 - 5/30/2026		  Sa 9am-6pm
$160.00



































January 2026 
05 BC 441  E 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
 CC 440  E 15 Western Herbalism - Applied Ethics 
 TE 146  E 8 Breast Health - Intro 
06 HN 610  E 30 Applied Holistic Nutrition & Whole Foods Culinary II 
 WH 210  E 45 Western Herbalism - Section A: Seed Sowing 
 YO 112  E 60 Yoga Module II - UNITY Yoga Teaching Foundations 
07 BC 110  E 6 SOAP Notes 
 WH 265  E 18 Western Herbalism - The Herbal Goddess 
08 UF 100  E 40 Urban Farming - Field-to-Fork 
 WH 360  E 49 Awakening Intern/Externship 
09 AR 100  W 20 Aromatherapy - Intro 
 PC 998  M 24 Polarity - Spinal Balancing 
10 EC 700  W 16 Reiki I - Traditional 
11 EC 791  W 8 Reiki for Prosperity 
12 BC 530  E 15 Intro Holistic Entrepreneurship & Self-Empowerment 
 MT 115  M 60 Anatomy 
13 MT 200  M 40 Swedish Massage 
16 EC 766  W 20 Reiki Master/Teacher Initiation 
 HC 101  W 20 HWC - Foundations of Wellness Coaching 
 LC 111  W 20 Introduction to Life Coaching 
 PC 110  W 24 Polarity - Trance Counseling 
 YO 132  W 20 Yoga-Intro to Sacred Sound, Meditation, Bowls, Gong 
17 AR 115  W 8 Aromatherapy-Foot Chakra Reflex for Bodyworkers 
 MT 540  W 5 Comprehensive CPR 
18 AR 120  W 8 Aromatherapy - Therapeutic Touch 
21 TE 260  M 16 Fibromyalgia Therapy 
 YO 111  E 60 Yoga Module I - UNITY Yoga Foundations 
22 HC 201  E 40 HWC - Professional Wellness Coaching & Ethics 
 LC 121  E 40 Life Coaching – Heart Centered Approach Part I 
23 CB 400  M 8 Mother Touch 
 PC 870  M 24 Cranial Unwinding III 
24 AR 125  W 8 Aromatherapy - Essential Oil Hydrating Wrap 
 SC 250  W 45 Botany 
 TE 650  W 8 Sports Massage - Intro 
26 CC 105  E 32 Trauma Informed Comm & Ethics for Bodyworkers 
 MT 115  E 60 Anatomy 
 MT 540  M 5 Comprehensive CPR 
 YO 451  E 30 Yoga - Applied Yoga Anatomy 
 YO 455  E 30 Yoga - Business of Yoga 
27 MT 200  E 40 Swedish Massage 
 SC 415  E 40 Pathology - BW 
28 CC 131  E 32 Psychology of Addiction - Understanding the Shadow 
 TE 690  E 16 Trigger Point 
30 EC 778  W 40 Shamanic Pathways 
 EL 220  E 4 Face-Lift Acupressure 
31 EC 106  W 16 Energetic Acupressure - Intro 
 MT 810  W 16 Integrated Structural Bodywk -Low Back, Pelvis Legs 
 OE 320  W 4 Hand & Wrist Health Maintenance 
 TE 340  W 16 Lymphatic Massage 

February 2026     
06 EC 134  W 20 Sound Therapy for Bodywks/Practnrs: Bowls on Body 
07 EL 720  W 8 Thumbless Therapy 
 MT 540  W 5 Comprehensive CPR 
 PC 400  W 32 Polarity - Communications, Resonance & Relations I 
08 MT 604  W 8 Lymphatic Massage - Advanced 
09 SC 240  E 62 Western Herbalism - Herbal Sciences 
11 BC 542  E 45 Applied Entrepreneurship 
 BC 543  E 20 Business in Action 
 TC 630  E 30 Somatic Psych: Neuroscience Regulation & Trauma 
12 WH 275  M 16 Western Herbalism - Herbal Flowers 
 YO 442  E 30 Yoga - Modified Poses, Props & Principles 
13 PC 850  W 20 Cranial Unwinding I 
16 YO 111  S 60 Yoga Module I - UNITY Yoga Foundations 
17 BC 110  M 6 SOAP Notes 
18 TE 402  M 16 Medical Massage for Cancer Survivors 
 WH 250  W 8 Western Herbalism - Herbs for Babies & Children 
19 MT 540  M 5 Comprehensive CPR 
20 HY 101  W 20 Hypnotherapy - Foundations Level I 
 MT 605  W 20 Neuro Touch - Neuromuscular Re-education Techniq. 
21 EC 711  W 16 Reiki II - Traditional 
 EL 600  W 4 Canine Massage 
23 TE 160  M 8 Carpal Tunnel/Thoracic Outlet Release 
25 TE 302  E 16 Elder Touch - Medical 
26 HC 302  E 30 HWC - Advanced Wellness Coaching 2 
 LC 131  E 40 Life Coaching – Heart Centered Approach Part II 

 MT 520  M 7 First Aid 
27 EC 700  M 16 Reiki I - Traditional 
 EC 775  W 20 Shamanic Reiki I & II 
 HY 201  W 40 Hypnotherapy - Foundations Level II 
 OE 640  W 20 Thai Massage - Foot Massage 
 PC 100  W 20 Polarity - Basic I 
28 TE 364  W 16 Massage Sideline w/Deep Listening 

March 2026     
03 BC 441  M 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
 HN 620  E 30 Mindful Eating & Nutrition Wellness Coaching 
 WH 220  E 45 Western Herbalism - Section B: Germination 
05 YO 113  E 60 Yoga Module III - UNITY Yoga Deepening the Path 
06 IG 111  W 12 Introduction to Intuitive Guidance 
 PC 999  M 24 Polarity - Autonomic Nervous System 
 RF 201  W 20 Reflexology - A Western Approach for Bodyworkers 
07 EC 750  W 16 Reiki Symbolism & Geometric Grid 
 MT 540  W 5 Comprehensive CPR 
13 PC 150  W 48 Polarity - Basic II (Ayurvedic Elements) 
14 AR 109  W 4 Aromatherapy - Ginger Compress 
 AR 300  W 4 Aromatherapy - Toning & Detox 
 MT 301  W 8 Corporate Chair 
 TE 650  W 8 Sports Massage - Intro 
15 TE 142  W 8 Scar Tissue Massage 
 TE 320  W 8 Lower Back Pain Release 
16 MT 115  M 60 Anatomy 
 MT 500  M 60 Physiology 
17 MT 200  M 40 Swedish Massage 
 MT 400  M 40 Myotherapy - 7 Step Release System 
18 WH 291  E 8 Western Herbalism - Desert Medicine 
19 EC 146  M 24 SpaLomi Massage 
 PC 850  M 20 Cranial Unwinding I 
 UF 101  E 30 Urban Farming - Seed to Sale 
20 YO 506  W 40 Yoga - Transformational Yoga Coaching 
21 TE 690  W 16 Trigger Point 
22 TE 740  W 4 TMJ Release 
23 BC 441  E 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
 BC 540  E 40 Business Development & Entrepreneurial Support 
 YO 112  E 60 Yoga Module II - UNITY Yoga Teaching Foundations 
 YO 456  E 20 Yoga - Therapeutic Postures I (YIN) 
25 WH 256  E 12 Western Herbalism - The Green Man 
26 YO 112  S 60 Yoga Module II - UNITY Yoga Teaching Foundations 
27 IG 211  W 24 Angels and Guides 
 RF 201  M 20 Reflexology - A Western Approach for Bodyworkers 
 TE 701  W 20 Swedish Sedona 
28 CB 410  W 12 Baby Touch 
 EC 720  W 8 Reiki III - Advanced 
 TE 260  W 16 Fibromyalgia Therapy 
29 EC 741  W 8 Reiki - Angels, Guides, and Masters 
30 TE 380  E 8 Neck Release 

April 2026     
01 BC 110  E 6 SOAP Notes 
 TC 610  W 20 Heart Centered Leadership 
06 TC 120  E 24 Coaching the Hero Within 
08 YO 454  E 30 Physiology & Health Conditions for Yoga Therapists 
09 YO 441  E 30 Yoga - Advanced Sequencing 
10 EC 776  W 20 Shamanic Reiki III & Beyond 
 PC 880  W 24 Cranial Unwinding IV 
11 EC 731  W 16 Reiki & Beyond - Sound & Vibration 
 RF 575  W 4 Reflexology - Hand for Bodyworkers 
12 RF 218  W 8 East Indian Head Acupressure 
13 MT 115  E 60 Anatomy 
 MT 500  E 60 Physiology 
14 MT 200  E 40 Swedish Massage 
 MT 400  E 40 Myotherapy - 7 Step Release System 
15 TC 150  E 24 Building Resiliency & Stress Management 
16 TE 600  E 12 Rock & Unlock 
 WH 230  E 45 Western Herbalism - Section C: Growth & Evolution 
17 HY 301  W 40 Hypnotherapy - Foundations Level III Clinic 
 YO 434  W 20 Yoga - Posture of Consciousness 
18 AR 222  W 12 Aromatherapy for Holistic Wellness 
 EC 700  W 16 Reiki I - Traditional 
 PC 200  W 30 Polarity APP/Cranial - Practicum 
22 WH 365  E 14 Western Herb - Manufacturing & Remedy Production 
23 PC 100  M 20 Polarity - Basic I 
24 IG 311  W 24 Intuitive Guidance – Practical Applications 



25 TE 340  W 16 Lymphatic Massage 
 TE 590  W 12 Removing the Armor 
27 YO 477  E 30 Yoga - Therapeutic Postures II (RESTORATIVE) 
30 AR 100  M 20 Aromatherapy - Intro 

May 2026     
01 PC 700  W 20 Polarity - Reflexology for Bodyworkers 
 YO 438  W 40 I AM Yoga®: Principles of Meditation in Motion® 
02 CB 420  W 12 Baby Craniosacral Therapy 
04 BC 530  E 15 Intro Holistic Entrepreneurship & Self-Empowerment 
05 YO 113  S 60 Yoga Module III - UNITY Yoga Deepening the Path 
06 BC 441  M 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
 BC 543  E 20 Business in Action 
 TE 340  M 16 Lymphatic Massage 
08 MT 301  M 8 Corporate Chair 
 OE 620  W 40 Thai Massage - Traditional 
 RF 202  M 20 Reflexology - Assessment Skills for Bodyworkers 
09 CB 400  W 8 Mother Touch 
 PC 960  W 30 Polarity - Clinic 
 PC 961  W 30 Cranial Unwinding - Clinic 
10 EC 791  W 8 Reiki for Prosperity 
11 BC 110  M 6 SOAP Notes 
 TE 650  M 8 Sports Massage - Intro 
13 WH 276  E 10 Western Herbalism - Plants and People 
15 AR 100  W 20 Aromatherapy - Intro 
 HC 101  W 20 HWC - Foundations of Wellness Coaching 
 LC 111  W 20 Introduction to Life Coaching 
 PC 850  W 20 Cranial Unwinding I 
18 CC 131  E 32 Psychology of Addiction - Understanding the Shadow 
20 MT 520  M 7 First Aid 
 YO 113  E 60 Yoga Module III - UNITY Yoga Deepening the Path 
21 HC 201  E 40 HWC - Professional Wellness Coaching & Ethics 
 LC 121  E 40 Life Coaching – Heart Centered Approach Part I 
27 TC 610  E 20 Heart Centered Leadership 
 TC 630  E 30 Somatic Psych: Neuroscience Regulation & Trauma 
29 IG 401  W 20 Business of Intuitive Guidance 
 YO 701  W 40 Yoga - Integral Breath Therapy 
30 PC 400  W 32 Polarity - Communications, Resonance & Relations I 
 TE 364  W 16 Massage Sideline w/Deep Listening 

June 2026     
01 MT 115  M 60 Anatomy 
 MT 151  M 36 Kinesiology - Anatomical Applications 
02 MT 200  M 40 Swedish Massage 
 TE 220  M 24 Deep Tissue Sculpting 
03 YO 448  E 20 Yoga - Yogic Energy Anatomy & Chakras 
 YO 540  E 30 Yoga - Trauma Informed Comm. for Yoga Teachers 
04 PC 850  M 20 Cranial Unwinding I 
 TE 662  M 20 Hydrotherapy for Injury Management 
05 OE 640  W 20 Thai Massage - Foot Massage 
 PC 100  W 20 Polarity - Basic I 
06 AR 117  W 4 Aromatherapy - Pet Care 
 EC 711  W 16 Reiki II - Traditional 
 EL 600  W 4 Canine Massage 
 HY 404  W 30 Hypnotherapy - Advanced Techniques 
 TE 160  W 8 Carpal Tunnel/Thoracic Outlet Release 
07 MT 540  W 5 Comprehensive CPR 
08 BC 441  E 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
09 WH 280  E 45 Western Herb - Herbal Bioarts Clinic Preparations 
10 BC 542  E 45 Applied Entrepreneurship 
12 AR 106  W 20 Aromatherapy for the Spirit 
 RF 201  W 20 Reflexology - A Western Approach for Bodyworkers 
13 EC 798  W 8 Reiki Clinic 
 OE 320  W 4 Hand & Wrist Health Maintenance 
 PC 942  W 16 Polarity-Dr. Stones Energy Exercises & Mystic Philo. 
14 EC 798  W 8 Reiki Clinic 
17 BC 110  E 6 SOAP Notes 
20 AR 120  W 8 Aromatherapy - Therapeutic Touch 
21 AR 115  W 8 Aromatherapy-Foot Chakra Reflex for Bodyworkers 
25 HC 302  E 30 HWC - Advanced Wellness Coaching 2 
 LC 131  E 40 Life Coaching – Heart Centered Approach Part II 
26 EC 146  W 24 SpaLomi Massage 
 EC 766  W 20 Reiki Master/Teacher Initiation 
 PC 860  W 24 Cranial Unwinding II 
 TE 121  W 20 Myotherapy - Mastery 
 YO 702  W 20 Yoga - Integral Breath Therapy II 
27 EC 779  W 32 Shamanic Reiki Master Teacher 

 RF 575  W 4 Reflexology - Hand for Bodyworkers 
28 RF 218  W 8 East Indian Head Acupressure 

July 2026     
06 MT 115  E 60 Anatomy 
 MT 151  E 36 Kinesiology - Anatomical Applications 
 YO 537  E 20 Yoga - Yogic Bodywork 
07 BC 304  E 20 Business Practices for Massage Therapists 
 MT 200  E 40 Swedish Massage 
08 BC 301  M 8 Ethics for Massage Therapists 
09 PC 987  W 32 Polarity - 5 & 6 Point Star 
10 MT 605  W 20 Neuro Touch - Neuromuscular Re-education Techniq. 
 RF 203  M 20 Reflex - Emotional Balance & Being for Bodyworkers 
11 AR 109  W 4 Aromatherapy - Ginger Compress 
 AR 300  W 4 Aromatherapy - Toning & Detox 
 MT 810  W 16 Integrated Structural Bodywk -Low Back, Pelvis Legs 
 PC 855  W 16 Cranial Anatomy - Listening Skills 
 TE 225  W 8 Rotator Cuff/Shoulder Joint 
12 AR 125  W 8 Aromatherapy - Essential Oil Hydrating Wrap 
 TE 320  W 8 Lower Back Pain Release 
13 BC 304  M 20 Business Practices for Massage Therapists 
15 TC 635  E 30 Somatic Psychology: Trauma Informed Comm. 
16 PC 100  M 20 Polarity - Basic I 
 TE 402  M 16 Medical Massage for Cancer Survivors 
17 AR 110  E 8 Aromatherapy - Pharmacology 
 PC 150  W 48 Polarity - Basic II (Ayurvedic Elements) 
 YO 132  W 20 Yoga-Intro to Sacred Sound, Meditation, Bowls, Gong 
18 AR 101  W 32 Aromatherapy-Advanced 
 EC 731  W 16 Reiki & Beyond - Sound & Vibration 
 MT 540  W 5 Comprehensive CPR 
21 TE 364  M 16 Massage Sideline w/Deep Listening 
22 TE 146  M 8 Breast Health - Intro 
24 PC 850  W 20 Cranial Unwinding I 
25 AR 425  W 16 Aromatherapy - Massage with Oils 
 EL 720  W 8 Thumbless Therapy 
 TE 364  W 16 Massage Sideline w/Deep Listening 
26 TE 142  W 8 Scar Tissue Massage 
 TE 740  W 4 TMJ Release 
27 TC 150  E 24 Building Resiliency & Stress Management 
29 BC 110  M 6 SOAP Notes 
 TC 120  E 24 Coaching the Hero Within 
31 EL 220  E 4 Face-Lift Acupressure 

August 2026     
01 EC 106  W 16 Energetic Acupressure - Intro 
 PC 200  W 30 Polarity APP/Cranial - Practicum 
02 MT 520  W 7 First Aid 
 MT 604  W 8 Lymphatic Massage - Advanced 
03 BC 540  E 40 Business Development & Entrepreneurial Support 
05 YO 450  E 30 Yoga - Yogic Energy Anatomy & Chakras 
07 EC 134  W 20 Sound Therapy for Bodywks/Practnrs: Bowls on Body 
 HY 316  W 20 Hypnotherapy - Fears, Phobias & Addictions 
 PC 100  W 20 Polarity - Basic I 
 PC 998  W 24 Polarity - Spinal Balancing 
08 MT 820  W 16 Integrated Structural Bodywk-Torso, Shoulders, Arms 
10 BC 301  E 8 Ethics for Massage Therapists 
 BC 441  M 7 Resiliency and Self-Care for Massage Therapists 
 YO 111  S 60 Yoga Module I - UNITY Yoga Foundations 
 YO 455  E 30 Yoga - Business of Yoga 
11 TE 402  E 16 Medical Massage for Cancer Survivors 
12 TE 220  W 24 Deep Tissue Sculpting 
 TE 320  M 8 Lower Back Pain Release 
13 TE 225  M 8 Rotator Cuff/Shoulder Joint 
14 PC 870  W 24 Cranial Unwinding III 
 RF 151  M 20 Toe Reading I-Reflex Assessment & Intro to Dialogue 
15 EC 720  W 8 Reiki III - Advanced 
18 WH 305  E 60 Western Herbalism - Flight Final Practicum 
20 WH 240  E 45 Western Herbalism - Section D: Harvest & Reap 
21 TE 662  W 20 Hydrotherapy for Injury Management 
 YO 401  W 20 Yoga - Nidra I 
22 AR 222  W 12 Aromatherapy for Holistic Wellness 
 MT 610  W 16 Zen Shiatsu – Simple Full Body Form 
 PC 960  W 30 Polarity - Clinic 
 PC 961  W 30 Cranial Unwinding - Clinic 
24 MT 115  M 60 Anatomy 
 TE 302  M 16 Elder Touch - Medical 
25 MT 200  M 40 Swedish Massage 



Program Name

Total 
Clock
Hours

Total 
Credit
Hours

Reg 
Fee

Estimate 
Required  

Books
Tech 
Fee Supply Fee Material Fee Tuition 

Optional 
Licensing 
/Cert -Fees

Mind-Body Transformational Psychology 1116-1156 60.00 $75 $648 $200 $177 $20-50 $22320-23120 70*
Professional Massage Practitioner 1131-1334 60.00 $75 $590 $200 $377-500 $20-50 $22620-26680 219.50
Western Herbalism 992-1092 60.00 $75 $856-917 $200 $1,197 $20-50 $19840-21840 none

Holistic Health and Wellness Coach- ONLINE 755 44.30 $75 $377-678 $300 $450 $0 $15,100 $450
Integrative Healing Arts Practitioner 750

41.25-
43.25 $75 $160-506 $100 $114-757 $0 $15,000 200*

Integrative Healing Arts Practitioner- ONLINE 780
41.25-
43.25 $75 $990-1045 $300 $70-90 $0 $15,600 200*

Master Massage Practitioner 1000
41.00-
49.00 $75 $436-481 $100 $193-337 $0 $20,000 219.5

Mind Body Wellness Practitioner 600
25.5-
34.75 $75 $226-482 $100 $80-569 $0 $12,000 $70*

Professional Massage Practitioner 750
30.75-
36.25 $75 $436-481 $100 $323-366 $0 $15,000 219.5

Western Herbalism 745 37.25 $75 $920 $100 $1,183 $0 $14,900 none
Yoga Advanced Teacher Training 600 21.75 $75 $356-452 $100 $320-573 $0 $12,000 $350-600*
Advanced Yoga Teacher & Healing Arts Practitioner 800 34.75 $75 $342-500 $100 $255-540 $0 $16,000 $350-600*
Integrative Yoga Therapy 1000 39.50 $75 $407 $100 $665 $0 $20,000 $350-600*

Aromatherapy 100 5.50 $25 $20 $100 $334-364 $0 $2,000 none
Advanced Professional Hypnotherapy- ONLINE 350 17.25 $25 $425 $300 $48 $0 $7,000 $175
Cranial Unwinding 200 8.50 $25 $0 $100 $10 $0 $4,000 none
End of Lif Doula 100 5.25 $25 $79 $100 $25 $0 $2,000 none
End of Lif Doula- ONLINE 100 5.25 $25 $57 $100 $0 $0 $2,000 none
Grounded Spirituality & Sacred Ceremonies 100 5.25 $25 $60 $100 $30 $0 $2,000 none
Healing Botanicals & Earth Ceremonies Facilitator 100 5.00 $25 $114 $100 $10 $0 $2,000 none
Health and Welness Coach 200 10.25 $25 $145 $100 $156 $0 $4,000 $450
Health and Welness Coach - ONLINE 200 10.25 $25 $271 $100 $150 $0 $4,000 $450
Holistic Herbal Remedies 100 5.25 $25 $159 $100 $365 $0 $2,000 none
Holistic Nutrition ONLINE 200 11.75 $25 $417 $100 $10 $0 $4,000 none
Hypnotherapy 100 4.75 $25 $98 $100 $75 $0 $2,000 $70*
Hypnotherapy ONLINE 100 4.75 $25 $153 $100 $20 $0 $2,000 $70*
Intuitive Guide 100 4.75 $25 $35 $100 $20 $0 $2,000 none
Intuitive Coach - ONLINE 100 4.75 $25 $75 $100 $0 $0 $2,000 none
Life Coaching  100 5.00 $25 $106 $100 $80 $0 $2,000 none
Life Coaching ONLINE 100 5.00 $25 $18 $100 $10 $0 $2,000 none
Medical Massage 100 4.00 $25 $0 $100 $30 $0 $2,000 none
Mindful Meditation Facilitator-ONLINE 100 6.00 $25 $92 $100 $0 $0 $2,000 none
Modern Sprituality Celebrant- ONLINE 200 10.00 $25 $86 $100 $0 $0 $4,000 200 *
Myotherapy 100 3.00 $25 $15 $100 $0 $0 $2,000 none
Polarity- Associate Polarity Practitioner 200 9.00 $25 $87 $100 $50 $0 $4,000 $240*
Reflexology 120 7.50 $25 $23-48 $100 $50-105 $0 $2,400 none
Reiki 100 3.00 $25 $22-35 $100 $10-65 $0 $2,000 none
Shamanic Principles and Pathways 100 3.00 $25 $44 $100 $200 $0 $2,000 none
Urban Farming & Conscious Living 100 5.50 $25 $149 $100 $105 $0 $2,000 none
Urban Gardening & Practical Herbalism OL 100 5.00 $25 $42 $100 $0 $0 $2,000 none
Yoga -Body Psychology 100 4.50 $25 $0 $100 $35 $0 $2,000 none
Yoga Teacher Training 200 6.25 $25 $105 $100 $121 $0 $4,000 $350*
Yoga Nidra 100 4.50 $25 $0 $100 $85 $0 $2,000 none
Yoga Nidra - ONLINE 100 6.00 $25 $22 $10 $100 $0 $200 none
SOUTHWEST INSTITUTE OF NATURAL AESTHETICS Uniform Supplies
Natural Aesthetics Practitioner Diploma 600 24 $75 $100 $100 $2,500 $0 $12,000 $240 
Natural Aesthetics Master Educator  Diploma 350 15 $75 $35 $100 $250 $0 $2,800 $240 
Advanced Skincare Practitioner & Laser Technician  
Diploma 780 31 $75 $100 $100 $3,730 $0 $16,320 $240 

Laser Technician Certificate 180 7 $75 $100 $100 $1,230 $0 $4,320 $30 

DEGREE PROGRAMS - Associate of Occupational Studies in Holistic Health Care with Concentration

DIPLOMA PROGRAMS

***Book costs, supply fees, material fees and lab fees are subject to change. *** Current Tuition Rate $20/hour

* EXTERNAL LICENSING FEES : 
Yoga Certification is NOT REQUIRED for graduation by SWIHA. Certification is separate and available through Yoga Alliance. 
Hypnotherapy Certification is NOT REQUIRED for graduation by SWIHA. Certification is available throught:NATH - National Association of Transpersonal Hypnotherapists or the ABH - 
American Board of Hypnotherapy . 

Most standard priced courses may be audited at no charge for no credit on a space available basis. Space available is defined as adequate physical space in the classroom and a student 
ratio which does not require the addition of an assistant solely due to auditing students.

PRIMARY SPECIALTY/CERTIFICATE OF EXCELLENCE  *Specialties are not designed to be stand-alone vocational training

***Please note tuition rates do not include supplies, materials, or misc fees






